

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

SWP No. 1536/2015

Afroza Akhter

Petitioner(s)/ Appellant(s)

Through: -
Mr Sajad Geelani, Advocate.

V/s

Social Welfare

.....Respondent(s)

Through: -
Mr. Sheikh Feroz, Dy.AG.

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Javed Iqbal Wani, Judge.

ORDER

08.09.2021

Adjourned, in the interest of justice.

List on 11.10.2021.

Srinagar

08.09.2021

"Ishaq"

**(Javed Iqbal Wani)
Judge**

