

Sr. No. 21
Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP No. 1536/2015 c/w
WP (C) No. 1230/2021

Afroza Akther

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr Arshid vice Mr Syed Sajad Geelani, Adv.

Vs.

State of JK & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Feroz Sheikh, Dy. AG

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER

16.03.2022

Learned counsel for the respondents seeks and is granted time to file
reply to SWP No. 1536/2015.

List on 11th May 2022.

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
16.03.2022
Altaf