

S. No. 04
Regular List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP 1536/2015
c/w i)WP(C) 1230/2021

AFROZA AKHTER ...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Sami Lone, Adv. vice
Mr. Syed Sajad Geelani, Advocate
Vs.

SOCIAL WELFARE(State Government) ...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Furqan Sofi, GA

CORAM:HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MA CHOWDHARY, JUDGE

ORDER

03.01.2025

Pleadings are stated to be complete.

Adjourned.

List on **07.03.2025**.

Interim direction, if any, shall continue.

(MA CHOWDHARY)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
03.01.2025
ARIF