

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP No. 1536/2015
c/w WP(C) No. 1230/2021

Afroza Akhter

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Sajad Geelani, Advocate

Vs.

Social Welfare

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
18.11.2025

SWP No. 1536/2015:

Objections be filed by or before next date of hearing.

List on 17.02.2026.

In the meantime, interim direction, if any, to continue till next date of hearing before the Bench.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
18.11.2025
Shabroz